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FRIENDS AND FAMILY 2020 – 2021 
 

 Total 

completed 

Extremely 

Likely 

Likely Neither 

Likely 

Or 

unlikely 

Unlikely Extremely 
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Don’t 

know 

April 2020 

-March 

2021 

 

115 101 7 0 1 3 3 

 

 

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

April 2021-March 2022

Friends and Family 2020 -2021  
Extremely Likely Likely Neither Likely Nor Unlikely Unlikely Extremely Unlikely Don’t Know


